agenot-found.or type unknown

Description

Application

Spécifications

API TC

Caractéristiques
Densité a 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosité 40 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosité 100 °C, mm?2/s
Indice de viscosité

Point d'éclair PM, °C
Point d'éclair COC, °C
Point d'écoulement, °C
Alkalinité, mgKOH/g

Cendres sulfatées, %

Fiche produit
07-07-2025

0,880
67,40
9,50
115
118
152
-18
0,9
0,09




